UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A N

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Leogang (AUT) - 10 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1 3 LECOMTE Loana FRA FRANCE 12.886 1:13:34 +0:00
753 (1) 23:59 (1) 40:06 (1) 56:39 (1)  1:13:34 (1)
16:06  (2) 16:07 (1) 16:33 (1) 16:55  (2)

2 27 VAS Kata Blanka HUN HUNGARY 12.682 1:14:45 +1:11
8:43 (3) 24:46  (2) 4123 (2) 57:56  (2)  1:1445 (2)
16:03 (1) 16:37  (3) 16:33 (1) 16:49 (1)

3 46 ALVARADO Ceylin del Carmen NED NETHERLANDS 12.430 1:16:16 +2:42
8:52 (6) 25:28  (4) 41:50  (3) 5829 (3)  1:16:16 (3)
16:36  (4) 16:22  (2) 16:39  (3) 17:47  (9)

4 4 BATTEN Haley USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 12.280 1:17:12 +3:38
8:14  (2) 24:47  (3) 41:57  (4) 59:36  (4) 11712 (4)
16:33  (3) 17:10  (4) 17:39  (7) 17:36  (4)

5 41 BURI Noelle Sul SWITZERLAND 11.985 1:19:06 +5:32
9:20 (20) 26:22  (6) 4348 (5) 1:01:25 (5)  1:19:06 (5)
17:02  (5) 17:26  (6) 17:37  (6) 17:41  (5)

6 24 KIRSANOVA Viktoria RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 11.985 1:19:06 +5:32
9:11 (13) 26:53 (11) 4421 (7)  1:01:42 (6)  1:19:06 (6)
17:42 (10) 17:28  (7) 17:21  (4) 17:24  (3)

7 15 DETILLEUX Emeline BEL BELGIUM 11.915 1:19:34 +6:00
9:14 (16) 27:06 (13) 4424 (8)  1:01:53 (7) 111934 (7)
17:52 (14) 17:18  (5) 17:29  (5) 17:41  (5)

8 7 MARCHET Giorgia ITA ITALY 11.857 1:19:57 +6:23
8:56 (8) 26:21  (5) 44:01 (6)  1:02:116 (8)  1:19:57 (8)
17:25  (7) 17:40  (8) 18:15 (12) 17:41  (5)

9 30 HARNDEN Harriet GBR GREAT BRITAIN 11.781 1:20:28 +6:54
9:07 (12) 26:43  (9) 44:49 (9)  1:02:42 (9)  1:2028 (9)
17:36  (9) 18:06 (12) 17:53  (8) 17:46  (8)

10 17 MEDDE Isaure FRA FRANCE 11.630 1:21:31 +7:57
9:22 (21) 27:11 (15) 45:06 (12) 1:03:22 (10) 1:21:31 (10)
17:49 (12) 17:55 (9) 18:16 (13) 18:09 (11)

1 8 CLAUZEL Helene FRA FRANCE 11.620 1:21:35 +8:01
8:47 (5) 26:42  (8) 44:59 (10)  1:03:29 (12)  1:21:35 (11)
17:55 (16) 18:17 (16) 18:30 (15) 18:06 (10)

12 25 TVARUZKOVA Tereza CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 11.608  1:21:40 +8:06
9:07 (11) 27:24 (18) 45119 (14)  1:03:28 (11)  1:21:40 (12)
18:17 (19) 17:55  (9) 18:09 (11) 18:12 (12)

13 31 SPIELMANN Anna AUT AUSTRIA 11.547  1:22:06 +8:32
9:18 (19) 27:07 (14) 45:17 (13)  1:03:34 (14)  1:22:06 (13)
17:49 (12) 18:10 (13) 18:17 (14) 18:32 (14)

14 13 BENZ Nina GER GERMANY 11.526  1:22:15 +8:41
9:49 (26) 27:21 (17) 45:33 (15)  1:03:29 (13)  1:22:15 (14)
17:32  (8) 18:12 (14) 17:56  (9) 18:46 (18)

15 16 SASKOVA Tereza CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 11.452  1:22:47 +9:13
8:59 (9) 27:04 (12) 4543 (16)  1:04:16 (16)  1:22:47 (15)
18:05 (18) 18:39 (18) 18:33 (16) 18:31 (13)

16 10 QUEIROS Raquel POR PORTUGAL 11.413  1:23:04 +9:30
8:55 (7) 26:48 (10) 45:01 (11)  1:03:44 (15)  1:23:04 (16)
17:53 (15) 18:13 (15) 18:43 (18) 19:20 (20)

17 20 DRUML Corina AUT AUSTRIA 11.322 1:23:44 +10:10
8:44 (4) 27:50 (21) 4553 (17)  1:04:32 (17)  1:23:44 (17)
19:06 (25) 18:03 (11) 18:39 (17) 19:12 (19)

18 22 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Erika Monserrath MEX MEXICO 11.243 1:24:19  +10:45
9:55 (30) 29:03 (27) 47:33 (22)  1:05:41 (18)  1:24:19 (18)
19:08 (26) 18:30 (17) 18:08 (10) 18:38 (17)
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UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A N

A

PReseNTEDBY (&) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Leogang (AUT) - 10 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
19 11 ILINA Kristina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 11.201 1:24:38  +11:04
9:13 (14) 27:14 (16) 47:10 (18) 1:06:04 (20) 1:24:38 (19)
18:01 (17) 19:56 (26) 18:54 (20) 18:34 (15)
20 18 SCHNEEBELI Jacqueline Sul SWITZERLAND 11.201 1:24:38  +11:04
9:48 (25) 28:29 (23) 47:17 (20) 1:06:02 (19) 1:24:38 (20)
18:41 (20) 18:48 (19) 18:45 (19) 18:36 (16)
21 19 SCHRIEVERS Lia GER GERMANY 11.002 1:26:10 +12:36
9:17 (18) 28:15 (22) 47:14 (19) 1:06:32 (21) 1:26:10 (21)
18:58 (22) 18:59 (20) 19:18 (21) 19:38 (22)
22 38 McGORUM Anna GBR GREAT BRITAIN 10.934 1:26:42 +13:08
9:01 (10) 27:48 (20) 47:27 (21) 1:07:02 (22) 1:26:42 (22)
18:47 (21) 19:39 (24) 19:35 (24) 19:40 (23)
23 34 CZABOK Klaudia POL POLAND 10.838 1:27:28 +13:54
9:55 (31) 29:34 (29) 48:37 (25) 1:08:02 (25) 1:27:28 (23)
19:39 (28) 19:03 (21) 19:25 (22) 19:26 (21)
24 37 WIMMER Manon FRA FRANCE 10.765 1:28:04 +14:30
9:46 (24) 28:49 (25) 48:19 (24) 1:07:54 (24) 1:28:04 (24)
19:03 (24) 19:30 (22) 19:35 (24) 20:10 (25)
25 26 MOVRIN Vita SLO SLOVENIA 10.710 1:28:31 +14:57
9:43 (23) 28:43 (24) 48:38 (26) 1:08:22 (26) 1:28:31 (25)
19:00 (23) 19:55 (25) 19:44 (26) 20:09 (24)
26 29 THEBERGE Marianne CAN CANADA 10.694 1:28:39 +15:05
9:43 (22) 27:30 (19) 48:17 (23) 1:07:49 (23) 1:28:39 (26)
17:47 (11) 20:47 (30) 19:32 (23) 20:50 (26)
27 21 MIROLYUBOVA Anna RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -“1LAP
9:16 (17) 28:56 (26) 49:20 (28)
19:40 (29) 20:24 (28)
28 28 PEDERSEN Sofie Heby DEN DENMARK -1LAP
9:54 (29) 29:24 (28) 49:00 (27)
19:30 (27) 19:36 (23)
29 33 NEUMANOVA Tereza CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -1LAP
9:52 (27) 29:55 (30) 49:54 (29)
20:03 (31) 19:59 (27)
30 44 KUKK Katlin EST ESTONIA -1LAP
10:06 (34) 30:02 (31) 50:33 (30)
19:56 (30) 20:31 (29)
31 45 SKILJIC Karmen CRO CROATIA -1LAP
10:12 (36) 30:35 (33) 51:46 (32)
20:23 (32) 21:11 (32)
32 14 SHERSTIUK Maria UKR UKRAINE -1LAP
10:04 (33) 30:57 (34) 52:10 (33)
20:53 (34) 21:13 (33)
33 43 WIEDMANN Tamara AUT AUSTRIA -1LAP
10:03 (32) 30:29 (32) 51:39 (31)
20:26 (33) 21:10 (31)
34 42 PAULECHOVA Radka SVK SLOVAKIA -2LAP
10:10 (35) 31:14 (36)
21:04 (36)
35 36 ALTUKHOVA Maryna UKR UKRAINE -2LAP
9:53 (28) 31:13 (35)
21:20 (37)
36 40 BOSCH PICO Nuria ESP SPAIN -2LAP
11:16 (39) 32:09 (37)
20:53 (34)
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UCI 2020 MOUNTAIN BIKE LEOGANG-SALZBURGERLAND %

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WAUSYLN/A

rresenTED BY (N) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Leogang (AUT) - 10 OCT 2020

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
37 9 NOYMAN Naama ISR ISRAEL -2LAP
10:27 (37) 32:32 (38)
22:05 (38)
38 12 BERECZKI Eszter ROU ROMANIA -2LAP
10:49 (38) 33:05 (39)
22:16 (39)
23 TOVO Marika ITA ITALY DNF2
9:13 (15) 26:27  (7)
17:14  (6)
39 DAUBERMANN Leonie GER GERMANY DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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